77 Main Street
Post Office Box 369
Warwick, NY 10990
www.villageofwarwick.org



(845) 986-2031 FAX (845) 986-6884 mayor@villageofwarwick.org clerk@villageofwarwick.org

VILLAGE OF WARWICK PLANNING BOARD NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Village Planning Board of the Village of Warwick will hold a public hearing at the Village of Warwick Village Hall, 77 Main Street, Warwick, NY 10990 on November 12, 2024 at 7:30 p.m. or as soon thereafter as possible on the site plan application of Randi and Robert Barlow to allow for the construction of a rear addition and porch to the existing single family-home located at 19 Poplar Street (SBL 206-1-38). A copy of the application is available for review in the Building/Planning Department located at 77 Main Street, Warwick, NY 10990 during regular business hours. By order of the Planning Board of the Village of Warwick.

By Order of the Planning Board of the Village of Warwick,

JESSE GALLO CHAIRPERSON DATED OCTOBER 10, 2024